Printing time:11:08

TUESDAY, 09.07.2024.
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30| 8602 |CFR |GYOR SAMORIN 1.40|4.50 | 6.25]1.87|9.00|2.65|27.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.60 | 1.47|1.40|2.80|2.35|11.0|1.47 | 1.75]1.27 | 3.05
12:30/8612|CFR |LKS LODZ NIEPOLOM. 3.50/3.80|1.80|5.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.40 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25]|1.62 | 4.20 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 1.60
13:00| 8603 |CFR  |RUKH LVIV HAJDUK 2.4513.60|2.45)13.80|3.80]|7.50|7.5011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60(2.90|1.82|6.00]|1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.05
13:00/ 8613 |CFR |ZWOLLE SILKEBORG 2.45|3.702.45|13.70|3.70]7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
13:30/4702 |KOR 1 |DAEGU INCHEON 2.2513.30|3.00/3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.50 | 2.80| 1.90 | 6.25]2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
13:30| 4708 |[KOR 1 |G.SANGMU SUW.CITY 1.93[3.40|3.70]3.05|5.70|5.60 | 10.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.10 | 2.35]1.85 | 5.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.83 | 2.25] 1.95 | 3.10
13:30| 8756 |CFR  |QARABAG K'LAUTERN 2.7513.60|2.25|4.10|3.45]7.75|6.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.45 | 2,95/ 1.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.80
14:00| 8757 |CFR |FREDERIC. MAFRA 2.20|3.702.703.45|4.20|6.25 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00 | 2.60| 1.77 | 5.30| 1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.15
15:00/ 8614 |CFR  |SERVETTE WESTERLO 2.2513.70|2.65|3.454.10]6.25|7.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.301.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00
17:00/8604 |CFR |KARLSRUH GORNIK 2.30]3.70|2.55|3.50 | 4.00]6.50 | 7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52| 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.10
17:00| 8605 |CFR |KOMAROMI MTK Il 2.5013.50(2.5013.70 | 3.70 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
17:00| 8758 |CFR  |KHIMKI OFK BELG. 1.35/4.60(7.25]|1.87|11.0]2.60|32.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.77 |1.50]|1.42 |3.15|2.75|14.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.30
17:30/8606 |CFR |ERCG.AUE MEUSELWI. 1.1717.25|10.5]11.40|14.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.77 1 1.85
17:30/ 8615 |CFR |SLEZAWR. ODRA OP. 8.50|5.70|1.25[13.0|1.60]38.0|2.15|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90] 10.5|10.0|2.55|18.0|1.30 | 2.40|1.62|1.82|3.80 | 1.18
18:00/8616 |CFR |LIBEREC DEBRECEN 1.63(4.20|4.10]2.35|5.80|3.70 | 10.512.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00[1.97 | 1.77 | 1.50 | 3.50|2.05 | 8.50 | 1.42 | 1.62 | 1.42 | 2.45
18:00| 8622 |CFR |PODBREZ. SL.PRAHA 9.50/6.50|1.20]12.0|1.42 3.60 | 1.20 | 1.50 1.65|1.75
18:30/6401 |CLQ |PANEVEZIS HELSINKI 6.5014.00|1.48111.0|2.20]125.0|{3.3011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|9.00|{8.50]2.85|15.0|1.60 | 3.70|1.92 | 2.30 | 4.60 | 1.55
18:30/ 8501 |[FIN3B |INT.TU.Il ILVES Il 1.20[6.75|9.00]1.40|12.0 4.90[1.10|1.27 1.35|1.45
19:00| 8607 |CFR  |PLZEN QARABAG 1.67(3.90|4.20]12.45|5.90|4.00|10.5]12.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]/2.20 | 1.87|1.60 | 3.90|2.15|9.00 [ 1.60 | 1.95] 1.57 | 2.85
19:00| 8608 |[CFR |STRIPFING FAC WIEN 2.95|3.80|2.004.50|3.00]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.45|3.25[1.77 |6.00] 1.62 | 4.70 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60
19:00/ 8617 |CFR  |LIPPSTADT WUPPERTA. 5.90|4.50|1.42|7.75|1.90]22.0/2.75|2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]6.50 | 6.25|2.15|9.50|1.40 | 2.70 | 1.45| 1.62|2.80 | 1.25
19:00/ 8618 |CFR |MAC.T.A. OMONIA 1.92|3.70|3.25]3.00|5.10|5.30 | 9.00]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80 | 2.25|1.72 | 4.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.62 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.55
19:00| 8623 |CFR |RADN.KR. APOEL N. 3.30(3.70|1.90|5.20 | 2.90]9.00 | 5.30 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]14.90 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25]|1.72 |4.70|1.62| 1.95|2.55 | 1.77
19:00| 8624 |CFR |STRASBOU. WOLFSBER. 1.60|4.20{4.30]2.30|6.003.60|11.0}2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|1.97 |1.75]1.52 | 3.502.05 | 9.50 | 1.47 | 1.77 | 1.45 | 2.65
19:30|/ 8609 |ICFR  |AJAX ST.TRUID. 1.5514.30(4.60]2.20|6.503.40|13.0/2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.87 |1.67]1.47 |3.30|2.15|10.0|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.65
19:30/ 8632 |CFR  |KONIGSD. FORTUN.K. 7.25]5.30]1.30]9.50 | 1.67 3.20]1.25|1.65 1.5211.62
19:45/6405|CLQ |HAMRUN LINCO.RI 1.80(3.45|4.20]12.75|6.50|4.80 | 12.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.552.65 | 2.15|1.75|14.90| 2.35| 10.5|1.75 | 2.10| 1.75 | 3.25
19:45/8633 |CFR  |HEERENV. DORDRECHT 1.45|4.30|5.70]2.00|8.00|2.95|18.012.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.80 | 1.55|1.47 | 3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.52 | 1.82 | 1.37 | 3.30
21:00/ 1461 | ARG3 |LOS ANDES A.QUILMES 2.2013.00|3.4013.60|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30 {3.20]2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
21:00/1472 |ARG3 |URQUIZA DOCK SUD 2.85|2.95|2.55]14.90|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|5.70 | 4.40]2.35]|9.00]|2.25|7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
21:00| 1473 |ARG3 |VILLAD. COLEGIAL. 3.60|2.75|2.25|5.80|3.70]10.0 | 7.25| 1.36 | 2.90 | 5.75 | 3.80 | 6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 9.50 ] 2.20 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 3.35| 3.90 | 2.80
21:00/1474 |ARG3 |ACASSUSO CASAN C. 2.30]3.05|3.15/3.80|5.50]7.50 | 10.0| 1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40]4.30 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.60 | 3.35
21:00/1475 |ARG3 |MIDLAND ATL.FENIX 2.00|3.05|3.903.35|6.50|6.50 | 11.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80|2.05 |6.50]2.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
21:00/1477 |ARG3 |CANUELAS DEP.ARME. 3.20|3.00|2.305.60|3.80|10.0|7.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.25 |5.30]2.45|9.50]2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.85
21:00| 6402 |CLQ |SANTA UE BALLKANI 5.8013.90|1.53]9.002.30]17.0/3.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 2.55|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.85 | 2.25|4.30 | 1.57
21:00/6403 |CLQ |TNS DECIC 1.42|14.30|7.00|1.97|12.0|2.75|32.0|12.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.80 | 1.55|1.47 | 3.25|2.55|14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 3.90
21:00/ 8502 |AR1W |R.PLATEW SA TELW 1.304.80{9.501.82|17.0]2.55|38.0|2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45|1.87 | 1.50]1.47 | 3.20 3.35|22.0 | 2.15|2.45]1.40 | 6.25
21:00| 8625 |CFR |HUNGERF. SWINDON 7.004.90|1.33]110.5|1.75]32.0|2.40|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|8.50|7.75]|2.40|12.0|1.40 | 2.60|1.55|1.80|3.35|1.25
21:05|1476 |ARG3 |DEP.LAFF. COMUNILA. 2.2513.00|3.3013.705.70]7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 ]| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
21:30/ 8619 |CFR  |TIVERTON EXETER 10.5]7.25{1.17114.0|1.40 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.77 | 1.85
21:30/ 8620 |CFR |ALFRETON NOTTS C. 8.00|5.80|1.25/10.5|1.57]38.0/2.152.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80]9.50 | 9.00|2.55|13.0|1.30 | 2.25]1.62|1.80|3.45| 1.15
21:30/ 8626 [CFR |MERTHYR LLANELLI 1.50]4.40{4.90]2.05|6.25]|3.10| 14.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.70 | 1.57|1.45|3.10|2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.52] 1.30 | 2.45
21:30| 8749 |CFR  |BALLYCL. PORTADOWN |3.25|3.70|1.905.00|2.90|8.50 |4.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]4.00|3.70|1.90 | 7.00| 1.65|4.30|1.50 | 1.80]2.30| 1.65
21:45/6404 |CLQ |VIKINGUR SHAMROCK 1.90[3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.85 | 2.25|1.75|4.90| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.82 | 2.90
21:45/8610 (CFR  |HORNCHUR. LEYTON 4.70|4.20 | 1.55]16.50 | 2.20|13.0|3.45]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.105.70 | 5.70]2.25 | 10.5| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.55 | 1.90 | 2.95 | 1.45
21:45/8621 |CFR INEEDHAM BRAINTREE 4.50|4.201.57|6.25|2.25|13.0|3.45]|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|5.70 | 5.20|2.20 | 10.0| 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.75 | 1.42
21:45/8627 |CFR  INANTWICH WARRINGT. 5.7014.30|1.45|8.00 | 2.00]18.0/2.95|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]6.75 |6.25|2.40 | 11.0|1.47 | 3.30| 1.52| 1.82|3.30 | 1.37
21:45| 8628 |CFR |TONBRIDGE SUTTON U. 5.1014.30|1.50|7.00|2.10]16.0|3.20|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]6.00 | 5.60| 2.25| 10.5]|1.50 | 3.40 | 1.50 | 1.82 | 3.00 | 1.40
21:45/ 8629 |CFR |GRIMSBY GRIMSBY 14.0/9.00|1.10]20.0|1.25 3.20(1.25|1.65 2.05|2.15
21:45/8630 |CFR |HYDE HALIFAX 3.704.20 | 1.7015.30 | 2.40]9.50 | 4.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|4.30 |4.10]1.95|7.75]|1.52 | 3.70 | 1.35 | 1.57 | 2.20 | 1.42
21:45/8634 |[CFR |C.SPHINX LEAMINGT. 10.5]7.25|1.17114.0| 1.40 3.20 | 1.25|1.65 1.77|1.85
21:45/ 8635 |CFR  |CHATHAM SHEP.UTD. 1.55[4.40|4.50]2.15|6.003.35|12.012.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.77 | 1.62] 1.45|3.15|2.00 | 9.50 | 1.37 | 1.50] 1.30 | 2.35
21:45/ 8636 |[CFR |ASCOT MERSTHAM 1.80[4.20|3.25]2.60|4.80 3.60(1.20|1.55 1.27 | 1.32
21:45|8759 |CFR |WARE WIN&FINC 3.90|4.30|1.65|5.30|2.35/10.0 | 3.70|2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]4.40 | 4.20|1.92|7.25]|1.50 | 3.40]|1.35|1.47|2.15| 1.35
21:45/8760 |[CFR  |ALBION STIRLING 3.6014.20 | 1.70]5.20 | 2.40]9.00 | 3.9012.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|4.10{3.90|1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 3.60 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 2.05 | 1.37
22:00, 6 |EC SPAIN FRANCE 2.90|2.90|3.10]4.80|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.47|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.80 | 4.40]2.40|9.00]|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 3.60
22:00/6414 |CLQ |VIRTUS SS FCSB 22.0/12.0/1.05133.0|1.22]65.0|1.55[3.55|1.25/1.68 | 1.75]28.0 | 23.0|3.70 | 22.0|1.15|1.97 | 2.70 | 3.00 | 6.75 | 1.05
22:30| 8637 |[URU 2 [MONT.CITY P.COLONIA 1.65(3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50 | 16.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|2.65|2.05|1.77 | 4.70| 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.30
23:00/1491 |[ECU 2 |[EL S.ANT. VARGAS T. 2.00|3.05|3.903.35|6.50|6.50 | 11.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80|2.05 |6.50]2.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
00:30/8611 |CFR  |RIVERPL. MILLION. 1.45/4.30|5.70[2.00|8.00|3.00|17.0]2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15|1.92 | 1.60] 1.55 | 3.40|2.55| 11.0|1.62| 1.95[1.42| 3.50
00:55| 8503 BRCP |BOTAF.SP COMERCIAL 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00]2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
00:55| 8504 [USL 2 |NOR.C.M23 U.BANTAMS 2.35/3.70|2.50|3.45|3.70]6.75|7.25|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|2.85 | 2.55|1.65|5.10| 1.65 | 5.40|1.35|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75
00:55|8631 |CFR |PENAROL S.LORENZO 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.10 | 4.80]5.80|9.001.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|3.15{2.50|1.85|5.50]2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.55
02:00{12031BRA 4 |CAMETA AG.MARABA 2.20|3.15]3.25]13.60|5.50]7.00|9.501.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.10|3.05]2.00 |6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.30
02:00/12652 USA C |ATL.UTD. INDY EL. 1.62(3.70|5.2012.40|8.0013.70 | 15.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.25 | 1.80| 1.60 | 3.99|2.35|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.45
02:00| 8505 |USL 2 |BR.FIRE NONA 14.0/9.00|1.10]20.0|1.27 2.90|1.30|1.70 2.15|2.25
02:00| 8506 [USL 2 |WAKE SALEM C. 3.1513.70|1.95|5.00 | 3.009.00 | 5.60|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.90 | 3.90|1.95|7.00]|1.724.90|1.62|1.95|2.50 | 1.80
02:00| 8507 |[USL 2 |CONNECT. WM PION. 7.004.90|1.33]110.5|1.75]32.0|2.40|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|8.50|7.75|2.40|12.0|1.40 | 2.60|1.55|1.80|3.35|1.25
03:00| 1522 |BRA 2 |MIRASSOL CRB 1.7513.40(4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20| 14.0|1.60 |2.20 | 4.20|3.20|3.10|2.25]11.82 |15.90|2.75|12.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50
03:00| 703 |COAM |ARGENTINA CANADA 1.42]4.50|8.50]2.05|16.0]3.05|37.011.76|1.95|3.45|2.902.35|1.70] 1.65 | 4.00 | 3.40 | 20.0 | 2.25 | 2.70 | 1.57 | 6.75
03:00| 8508 |USL 2 |BAV.UTD. RKC soccC. 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.35|4.50]5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10]| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfFTime - Ful- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FFitEf_'d comomart thaEEbéEﬂfGrLﬁEjﬁ:f Both Teams to ;:.}('%1 I{;E':“aﬂ"?z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
memceope| 1 | o | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos [eo6 | 5 | 3 | 4 | 34 [ 561 | 570 | 511 [ 512 | 514 | 55 | 597 | 674 | 620 | 524

05:00| 8509 |lUSL 2 |CAPIT.FC LANE UTD. 3.05|3.80]1.9514.70]2.95]8.50 | 5.30|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.003.50 | 3.401.77 | 6.75] 1.60 | 4.40 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.00 | 1.57
05:00/8510 |USL 2 |TUCSON AMSG 1.50/4.40|5.00f2.10|7.00)3.20|15.012.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]1.80|1.60)1.47 |3.25]2.20 [ 10.5[1.50 | 1.67 [1.35| 2.80
05:00/8511 |USL 2 |PDX UTD. TACOMA 1.803.80|3.50(2.705.30|4.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.05] 1.67 | 4.40]2.10 | 7.75|1.65 | 1.95[1.67 | 2.60
06:00|13045 USA C |[SACRAMEN. SEATTLE 3.05|3.35|2.20]5.00|3.50]9.00 | 6.25[2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|4.50 | 3.70|1.92 | 7.00| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45 | 1.92




